
Criteria Nazionali Giovanili
Sezione Maschile

Classifica società
POS CODICE SOCIETA' INDIVIDUALI STAFFETTE PUNTI

Ragazzi Maschi
1 VEN-2169 Team Veneto (17) 93.00 (3) 70.00 163.00
2 LOM-10775 Estra Ecoswim Training (5) 38.00 (3) 40.00 78.00

TOS-5 Esseci Nuoto (5) 22.00 (3) 56.00 78.00
4 PIE-540 Rari Nantes Torino (7) 38.50 (2) 30.00 68.50
5 LAZ-824 SS Lazio Nuoto (6) 29.00 (3) 30.00 59.00
6 CAM-13477 Alba Oriens - Casandrino (7) 35.00 (2) 22.00 57.00
7 LOM-33285 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia (6) 29.50 (2) 24.00 53.50
8 LAZ-821 Circolo Canottieri Aniene (9) 29.50 (2) 22.00 51.50
9 LOM-10223 Nuoto Club Brebbia (3) 24.00 (2) 23.00 47.00

10 SIC-20090 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd (3) 20.00 (2) 20.00 40.00
11 LOM-73858 Team Insubrika (2) 13.00 (3) 26.00 39.00
12 PUG-5 Fimco Sport (5) 32.00 (1) 2.00 34.00
13 CAM-79 Circolo Nautico Posillipo (7) 33.00 33.00
14 VEN-2880 Riviera Nuoto - Dolo (5) 22.00 (1) 10.00 32.00
15 VEN-2329 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco (6) 30.00 30.00

VEN-5227 Leosport Villafranca (4) 30.00 30.00
17 LOM-9465 Gestisport Coop (4) 21.00 (1) 8.00 29.00
18 EMI-245 Imolanuoto (4) 18.00 (1) 10.00 28.00
19 EMI-1546 VVFF Modena M.Menegola (3) 24.00 24.00

TOS-3133 Nuotatori Pistoiesi (5) 24.00 24.00
21 SIC-188 Aquagym - Trapani (3) 23.00 23.00

LIG-143 Lavagna90Dimeglio (3) 23.00 23.00
23 VEN-2883 Mirano Nuoto (3) 22.00 22.00

LOM-15690 C.I.S. Novate (5) 22.00 22.00
25 LOM-9324 Pietro Radici Nuoto (3) 21.00 21.00

PUG-9190 Aquarius Piscina Canosa (3) 21.00 21.00
27 LAZ-78011 Stelle Marine (3) 19.00 19.00

PIE-4515 Centro Nuoto Torino (6) 19.00 19.00
29 TRE-5749 Nuotatori Trentini (4) 18.00 18.00
30 LOM-9365 G.A.M. Team Brescia (4) 17.00 17.00

LIG-155 Idea Sport Genova (3) 17.00 17.00
32 MOL-2 H2O Sport - Campobasso (2) 16.00 16.00
33 ABR-20711 Sport Academy Le Naiadi (3) 15.00 15.00

TOS-3548 Tirrenica Nuoto (3) 15.00 15.00
EMI-29697 Swim Pro SS9 (3) 15.00 15.00

36 TOS-30471 Nuoto Livorno (3) 14.00 14.00
EMI-21917 Nuotatori Estensi (2) 2.00 (1) 12.00 14.00

38 PUG-4147 Icos Sporting Club (3) 13.50 13.50
39 CAM-20925 Nuotatori Campani (2) 13.00 13.00

EMI-1457 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza (3) 13.00 13.00
41 LOM-9380 Canottieri Baldesio (2) 12.00 12.00

VEN-41901 Sporting Club Noale (2) 12.00 12.00
43 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari (2) 11.00 11.00

VEN-5203 Schio Nuoto (2) 11.00 11.00
LAZ-55908 Tiro a Volo Nuoto (3) 11.00 11.00

46 VEN-2139 PadovaNuoto (1) 2.00 (2) 8.00 10.00
47 CAM-66 Carpisa Yamamay Acquachiara (6) 9.50 9.50
48 LAZ-869 Circolo Ambranuoto (2) 9.00 9.00

EMI-1451 Rinascita Team Romagna (2) 9.00 9.00
PIE-13956 Dynamic Sport (2) 9.00 9.00
LIG-176 Rari Nantes Spezia (2) 9.00 9.00

52 LOM-9333 Olimpic Swim Pro sd - Vil (3) 8.50 8.50
53 PIE-14102 Nuoto Club Pralino (2) 8.00 8.00

PUG-222 Pentotary - Foggia (2) 8.00 8.00
55 CAM-41 Circolo Canottieri Napoli (2) 7.00 7.00

CAM-35 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli (1) 7.00 7.00
LAZ-34407 Sport Team 2000 Colleferro (1) 7.00 7.00
PIE-544 Sisport FIAT (1) 7.00 7.00
SAR-2 Esperia Cagliari (3) 7.00 7.00

60 LAZ-829 GS Fiamme Oro Roma (3) 6.00 6.00
TOS-36645 FlorentiaNuotoClub (1) 6.00 6.00
TRE-4 Amici Nuoto Riva (2) 6.00 6.00
LAZ-854 Larus Nuoto (3) 6.00 6.00
VEN-2871 Nottoli Nuoto 74 (2) 6.00 6.00
TOS-36608 Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli (2) 6.00 6.00
FRI-992 Vigili Fuoco - Trieste (2) 6.00 6.00

67 FRI-924 Gymnasium Pordenone (3) 5.50 5.50
68 EMI-1481 Nuotatori Modenesi (2) 5.00 5.00

VEN-4725 Nuoto Vicenza Libertas (1) 5.00 5.00
AAS-1310 SSV Bozen (1) 5.00 5.00

71 TOS-50838 Sport Cortona (3) 4.75 4.75
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72 LOM-9347 Polisportiva Trezzano (1) 4.00 4.00
LAZ-94060 Panta Rei Sport (1) 2.00 (1) 2.00 4.00
EMI-3946 CN UISP - Bologna (2) 4.00 4.00
SIC-156 Polisportiva Zenion - RG (2) 4.00 4.00

76 VEN-12897 Hydros Oderzo (2) 3.50 3.50
77 FRI-1086 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone (1) 3.00 3.00

VEN-2309 Ranazzurra (2) 3.00 3.00
CAM-36 Jolly Nuoto Cl. Benevento (1) 3.00 3.00
LOM-10300 Tecri Nuoto - Cornaredo (1) 3.00 3.00

81 LAZ-13263 Funsport asd - Roma (2) 2.50 2.50
82 LAZ-44285 Sport 2000 ssd - Roma (1) 2.00 2.00

EMI-29700 Sweet Team Modena (1) 2.00 2.00
LAZ-35126 Nantes Ostiensis (1) 2.00 2.00

85 LOM-9429 Nuoto Club Milano (1) 1.00 1.00
ABR-967 Swamp Swimming (1) 1.00 1.00
LOM-9395 Ostiglia Nuoto (1) 1.00 1.00
SIC-185 Aquarius - Trapani (1) 1.00 1.00
ABR-17879 Mille Sport San Salvo (1) 1.00 1.00
LIG-128 Rapallo Nuoto (1) 1.00 1.00
TOS-34793 Azzurra Nuoto Prato (1) 1.00 1.00
LAZ-819 Aurelia Nuoto (1) 1.00 1.00
LOM-16727 Sogeis Swim Team (1) 1.00 1.00
MAR-3300 Rari Nantes Marche (1) 1.00 1.00

95 PUG-24217 Olimpica Salentina (1) 0.50 0.50
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Juniores Maschi
1 VEN-2169 Team Veneto (15) 60.00 (3) 52.00 112.00
2 PIE-540 Rari Nantes Torino (10) 45.00 (3) 53.00 98.00
3 PIE-4515 Centro Nuoto Torino (9) 58.00 (2) 36.00 94.00
4 LOM-33285 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia (6) 34.00 (2) 44.00 78.00
5 EMI-245 Imolanuoto (13) 30.50 (3) 30.00 60.50
6 LAZ-821 Circolo Canottieri Aniene (10) 39.00 (2) 16.00 55.00

LAZ-819 Aurelia Nuoto (3) 20.00 (3) 35.00 55.00
8 LAZ-854 Larus Nuoto (7) 28.00 (2) 26.00 54.00
9 VEN-2309 Ranazzurra (3) 19.00 (2) 28.00 47.00

10 LOM-9465 Gestisport Coop (4) 11.00 (2) 34.00 45.00
11 LOM-9315 Can. Vittorino da Feltre (7) 24.50 (2) 12.00 36.50
12 CAM-35 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli (5) 30.00 30.00
13 CAM-41 Circolo Canottieri Napoli (5) 19.00 (1) 10.00 29.00
14 FRI-424 Gorizia MediacomNuoto (3) 27.00 27.00
15 EMI-1546 VVFF Modena M.Menegola (4) 26.00 26.00
16 LAZ-829 GS Fiamme Oro Roma (3) 25.00 25.00

SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari (6) 25.00 25.00
18 EMI-6504 Alto Reno De Akker - BO (6) 24.50 24.50
19 TOS-30471 Nuoto Livorno (6) 18.00 (1) 6.00 24.00
20 PUG-4 Payton Bari (3) 23.00 23.00
21 TOS-36645 FlorentiaNuotoClub (6) 14.00 (1) 7.00 21.00
22 LOM-73858 Team Insubrika (4) 18.00 (1) 2.00 20.00
23 VEN-2321 Veneto Banca Montebelluna (3) 19.00 19.00
24 AAS-547 AS Merano (2) 18.00 18.00

VEN-41901 Sporting Club Noale (3) 16.00 (1) 2.00 18.00
26 MOL-1064 Hidro Sport (3) 17.00 17.00

TRE-1 Rari Nantes Trento (3) 17.00 17.00
ABR-180 Teate Splashing (3) 17.00 17.00

29 LOM-10300 Tecri Nuoto - Cornaredo (2) 14.00 (1) 2.00 16.00
EMI-29697 Swim Pro SS9 (2) 16.00 16.00

31 EMI-3946 CN UISP - Bologna (4) 13.50 13.50
32 SAR-2 Esperia Cagliari (4) 12.00 12.00
33 MAR-3300 Rari Nantes Marche (2) 11.00 11.00
34 CAM-13477 Alba Oriens - Casandrino (3) 10.00 10.00

LAZ-88409 Aquarea Water Project (3) 10.00 10.00
LOM-9400 Nuotatori Milanesi (2) 6.00 (2) 4.00 10.00

37 VEN-5227 Leosport Villafranca (2) 7.50 (1) 2.00 9.50
38 LOM-9380 Canottieri Baldesio (1) 9.00 9.00

VEN-4725 Nuoto Vicenza Libertas (2) 9.00 9.00
40 TOS-7 Rari Nantes Florentia (3) 8.50 8.50
41 TOS-18710 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina (1) 2.00 (1) 6.00 8.00
42 LOM-9452 Caronno Pertusella Nuoto (3) 7.50 7.50
43 CAL-2114 Calabria Swim Race (3) 7.00 7.00

LAZ-855 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle (1) 7.00 7.00
45 TOS-724 Nuoto Piombino (2) 6.50 6.50

LAZ-94571 Atlantide sc  ssd (3) 6.50 6.50
TRE-8 Brenta Nuoto (2) 6.50 6.50

48 LOM-9365 G.A.M. Team Brescia (1) 6.00 6.00
VEN-2883 Mirano Nuoto (2) 6.00 6.00

50 CAM-20270 Scuola Sommozzatori (2) 5.50 5.50
51 PIE-25319 CSR Granda (2) 5.00 5.00

EMI-1451 Rinascita Team Romagna (2) 5.00 5.00
VEN-29059 Team Euganeo (1) 5.00 5.00

54 LIG-128 Rapallo Nuoto (1) 4.00 4.00
MAR-329 Co.Ge.Se. San Benedetto (1) 4.00 4.00

56 EMI-1439 Modena Nuoto (1) 3.00 3.00
LOM-91808 Vittoria Alata Nuoto (2) 3.00 3.00
UMB-20 Libertas R.N.Perugia (1) 3.00 3.00
LOM-23054 Lambro Nuoto (1) 3.00 3.00

60 ABR-193 Acquarius Popoli (1) 2.00 2.00
FRI-992 Vigili Fuoco - Trieste (2) 2.00 2.00
LIG-123 Andrea Doria (1) 2.00 2.00
MAR-68 Vela Nuoto  Ancona (1) 2.00 2.00

64 PUG-26091 Nuoto Giovinazzo (2) 1.50 1.50
65 VEN-2139 PadovaNuoto (1) 1.00 1.00

LOM-9401 Nord Padania Nuoto - Vare (1) 1.00 1.00
VEN-35063 Centro Sport Palladio (1) 1.00 1.00
LAZ-837 Rari Nantes Aprilia (1) 1.00 1.00
EMI-1457 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza (1) 1.00 1.00
CAM-38 Assonuoto Club Caserta (1) 1.00 1.00
SIC-20477 Poseidon Nuoto CT (1) 1.00 1.00
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SAR-49 Green Alghero (1) 1.00 1.00
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Cadetti Maschi
1 LAZ-821 Circolo Canottieri Aniene (11) 63.00 (3) 63.00 126.00
2 VEN-2169 Team Veneto (4) 25.00 (3) 53.00 78.00
3 EMI-29697 Swim Pro SS9 (7) 35.00 (1) 16.00 51.00
4 LOM-9465 Gestisport Coop (7) 22.00 (2) 27.00 49.00
5 LAZ-819 Aurelia Nuoto (5) 19.00 (2) 26.00 45.00
6 LOM-33285 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia (6) 27.00 (3) 16.00 43.00
7 TOS-36608 Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli (7) 39.50 (1) 2.00 41.50
8 LAZ-829 GS Fiamme Oro Roma (4) 30.00 (1) 10.00 40.00
9 EMI-245 Imolanuoto (4) 25.00 (2) 12.00 37.00

10 TOS-30471 Nuoto Livorno (8) 22.00 (2) 14.00 36.00
11 VEN-2871 Nottoli Nuoto 74 (5) 26.00 (1) 8.00 34.00
12 PIE-540 Rari Nantes Torino (4) 16.00 (3) 16.00 32.00
13 FRI-424 Gorizia MediacomNuoto (2) 6.00 (2) 25.00 31.00

PIE-4515 Centro Nuoto Torino (2) 5.00 (1) 26.00 31.00
15 EMI-3946 CN UISP - Bologna (4) 13.50 (2) 13.00 26.50
16 LAZ-14781 Centro Sportivo Esercito (3) 25.00 25.00
17 LAZ-55908 Tiro a Volo Nuoto (4) 9.50 (2) 11.00 20.50
18 LOM-9314 GEAS Nuoto (2) 18.00 18.00
19 MAR-68 Vela Nuoto  Ancona (3) 16.00 16.00
20 LAZ-855 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle (5) 10.50 (1) 4.00 14.50
21 VEN-2880 Riviera Nuoto - Dolo (2) 12.00 12.00
22 LAZ-56483 Aquaria asd - Pontinia (3) 11.50 11.50
23 AAS-775 SSV Leifers Schwimmen (4) 11.00 11.00
24 LOM-9400 Nuotatori Milanesi (2) 6.00 (1) 4.00 10.00

VEN-12897 Hydros Oderzo (1) 10.00 10.00
26 LAZ-854 Larus Nuoto (2) 9.00 9.00

TOS-36645 FlorentiaNuotoClub (3) 9.00 9.00
28 TRE-1 Rari Nantes Trento (2) 2.00 (1) 6.00 8.00
29 VEN-5203 Schio Nuoto (3) 7.50 7.50
30 AAS-546 Bolzano Nuoto (2) 6.50 6.50
31 LOM-73858 Team Insubrika (2) 6.00 6.00
32 VEN-5227 Leosport Villafranca (1) 5.00 5.00
33 LAZ-77482 Vita (1) 4.50 4.50

EMI-1480 Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO (2) 4.50 4.50
35 VEN-29059 Team Euganeo (1) 4.00 4.00

EMI-6504 Alto Reno De Akker - BO (1) 1.00 (1) 3.00 4.00
37 BAS-2307 CN Lucano Savigi - PZ (1) 3.50 3.50
38 LAZ-88409 Aquarea Water Project (1) 3.00 3.00
39 ABR-20711 Sport Academy Le Naiadi (1) 2.00 2.00

CAM-13477 Alba Oriens - Casandrino (1) 2.00 2.00
41 LAZ-34407 Sport Team 2000 Colleferro (1) 1.50 1.50
42 CAM-33616 Rhyflel (1) 1.00 1.00

ABR-7367 Pol. Verdeaqua - L'Aquila (1) 1.00 1.00
44 LAZ-869 Circolo Ambranuoto (1) 0.50 0.50
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Generale Maschile
1 VEN-2169 Team Veneto (36) 178.00 (9) 175.00 353.00
2 LAZ-821 Circolo Canottieri Aniene (30) 131.50 (7) 101.00 232.50
3 PIE-540 Rari Nantes Torino (21) 99.50 (8) 99.00 198.50
4 LOM-33285 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia (18) 90.50 (7) 84.00 174.50
5 PIE-4515 Centro Nuoto Torino (17) 82.00 (3) 62.00 144.00
6 EMI-245 Imolanuoto (21) 73.50 (6) 52.00 125.50
7 LOM-9465 Gestisport Coop (15) 54.00 (5) 69.00 123.00
8 LAZ-819 Aurelia Nuoto (9) 40.00 (5) 61.00 101.00
9 EMI-29697 Swim Pro SS9 (12) 66.00 (1) 16.00 82.00

10 LOM-10775 Estra Ecoswim Training (5) 38.00 (3) 40.00 78.00
TOS-5 Esseci Nuoto (5) 22.00 (3) 56.00 78.00

12 TOS-30471 Nuoto Livorno (17) 54.00 (3) 20.00 74.00
13 LAZ-829 GS Fiamme Oro Roma (10) 61.00 (1) 10.00 71.00
14 LAZ-854 Larus Nuoto (12) 43.00 (2) 26.00 69.00

CAM-13477 Alba Oriens - Casandrino (11) 47.00 (2) 22.00 69.00
16 LOM-73858 Team Insubrika (8) 37.00 (4) 28.00 65.00
17 LAZ-824 SS Lazio Nuoto (6) 29.00 (3) 30.00 59.00
18 FRI-424 Gorizia MediacomNuoto (5) 33.00 (2) 25.00 58.00
19 EMI-1546 VVFF Modena M.Menegola (7) 50.00 50.00

VEN-2309 Ranazzurra (5) 22.00 (2) 28.00 50.00
21 TOS-36608 Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli (9) 45.50 (1) 2.00 47.50
22 LOM-10223 Nuoto Club Brebbia (3) 24.00 (2) 23.00 47.00
23 VEN-5227 Leosport Villafranca (7) 42.50 (1) 2.00 44.50
24 EMI-3946 CN UISP - Bologna (10) 31.00 (2) 13.00 44.00

VEN-2880 Riviera Nuoto - Dolo (7) 34.00 (1) 10.00 44.00
26 VEN-2871 Nottoli Nuoto 74 (7) 32.00 (1) 8.00 40.00

SIC-20090 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd (3) 20.00 (2) 20.00 40.00
28 CAM-35 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli (6) 37.00 37.00
29 LOM-9315 Can. Vittorino da Feltre (7) 24.50 (2) 12.00 36.50
30 CAM-41 Circolo Canottieri Napoli (7) 26.00 (1) 10.00 36.00

TOS-36645 FlorentiaNuotoClub (9) 23.00 (2) 13.00 36.00
32 PUG-5 Fimco Sport (5) 32.00 (1) 2.00 34.00
33 CAM-79 Circolo Nautico Posillipo (7) 33.00 33.00
34 LAZ-55908 Tiro a Volo Nuoto (7) 20.50 (2) 11.00 31.50
35 VEN-2329 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco (6) 30.00 30.00

VEN-41901 Sporting Club Noale (5) 28.00 (1) 2.00 30.00
37 EMI-6504 Alto Reno De Akker - BO (7) 25.50 (1) 3.00 28.50
38 VEN-2883 Mirano Nuoto (5) 28.00 28.00
39 TRE-1 Rari Nantes Trento (5) 19.00 (1) 6.00 25.00

LAZ-14781 Centro Sportivo Esercito (3) 25.00 25.00
SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari (6) 25.00 25.00

42 TOS-3133 Nuotatori Pistoiesi (5) 24.00 24.00
43 LOM-9365 G.A.M. Team Brescia (5) 23.00 23.00

LIG-143 Lavagna90Dimeglio (3) 23.00 23.00
SIC-188 Aquagym - Trapani (3) 23.00 23.00
PUG-4 Payton Bari (3) 23.00 23.00

47 LOM-15690 C.I.S. Novate (5) 22.00 22.00
48 LAZ-855 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle (6) 17.50 (1) 4.00 21.50
49 PUG-9190 Aquarius Piscina Canosa (3) 21.00 21.00

LOM-9380 Canottieri Baldesio (3) 21.00 21.00
LOM-9324 Pietro Radici Nuoto (3) 21.00 21.00

52 LOM-9400 Nuotatori Milanesi (4) 12.00 (3) 8.00 20.00
53 LOM-10300 Tecri Nuoto - Cornaredo (3) 17.00 (1) 2.00 19.00

VEN-2321 Veneto Banca Montebelluna (3) 19.00 19.00
SAR-2 Esperia Cagliari (7) 19.00 19.00
LAZ-78011 Stelle Marine (3) 19.00 19.00

57 VEN-5203 Schio Nuoto (5) 18.50 18.50
58 TRE-5749 Nuotatori Trentini (4) 18.00 18.00

LOM-9314 GEAS Nuoto (2) 18.00 18.00
AAS-547 AS Merano (2) 18.00 18.00
MAR-68 Vela Nuoto  Ancona (4) 18.00 18.00

62 TOS-7 Rari Nantes Florentia (6) 17.50 17.50
63 MOL-1064 Hidro Sport (3) 17.00 17.00

ABR-180 Teate Splashing (3) 17.00 17.00
LIG-155 Idea Sport Genova (3) 17.00 17.00
ABR-20711 Sport Academy Le Naiadi (4) 17.00 17.00

67 MOL-2 H2O Sport - Campobasso (2) 16.00 16.00
68 TOS-3548 Tirrenica Nuoto (3) 15.00 15.00
69 VEN-4725 Nuoto Vicenza Libertas (3) 14.00 14.00

EMI-1457 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza (4) 14.00 14.00
EMI-1451 Rinascita Team Romagna (4) 14.00 14.00
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EMI-21917 Nuotatori Estensi (2) 2.00 (1) 12.00 14.00
73 PUG-4147 Icos Sporting Club (3) 13.50 13.50

VEN-12897 Hydros Oderzo (2) 3.50 (1) 10.00 13.50
75 LAZ-88409 Aquarea Water Project (4) 13.00 13.00

CAM-20925 Nuotatori Campani (2) 13.00 13.00
77 MAR-3300 Rari Nantes Marche (3) 12.00 12.00
78 LAZ-56483 Aquaria asd - Pontinia (3) 11.50 11.50
79 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari (2) 11.00 11.00

VEN-2139 PadovaNuoto (2) 3.00 (2) 8.00 11.00
AAS-775 SSV Leifers Schwimmen (4) 11.00 11.00

82 CAM-66 Carpisa Yamamay Acquachiara (6) 9.50 9.50
LAZ-869 Circolo Ambranuoto (3) 9.50 9.50

84 PIE-13956 Dynamic Sport (2) 9.00 9.00
LIG-176 Rari Nantes Spezia (2) 9.00 9.00
VEN-29059 Team Euganeo (2) 9.00 9.00

87 LAZ-34407 Sport Team 2000 Colleferro (2) 8.50 8.50
LOM-9333 Olimpic Swim Pro sd - Vil (3) 8.50 8.50

89 PIE-14102 Nuoto Club Pralino (2) 8.00 8.00
TOS-18710 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina (1) 2.00 (1) 6.00 8.00
FRI-992 Vigili Fuoco - Trieste (4) 8.00 8.00
PUG-222 Pentotary - Foggia (2) 8.00 8.00

93 LOM-9452 Caronno Pertusella Nuoto (3) 7.50 7.50
LAZ-77482 Vita (2) 7.50 7.50

95 CAL-2114 Calabria Swim Race (3) 7.00 7.00
PIE-544 Sisport FIAT (1) 7.00 7.00

97 TRE-8 Brenta Nuoto (2) 6.50 6.50
TOS-724 Nuoto Piombino (2) 6.50 6.50
AAS-546 Bolzano Nuoto (2) 6.50 6.50
LAZ-94571 Atlantide sc  ssd (3) 6.50 6.50

101 TRE-4 Amici Nuoto Riva (2) 6.00 6.00
102 FRI-924 Gymnasium Pordenone (3) 5.50 5.50

CAM-20270 Scuola Sommozzatori (2) 5.50 5.50
104 PIE-25319 CSR Granda (2) 5.00 5.00

EMI-1481 Nuotatori Modenesi (2) 5.00 5.00
LIG-128 Rapallo Nuoto (2) 5.00 5.00
AAS-1310 SSV Bozen (1) 5.00 5.00

108 TOS-50838 Sport Cortona (3) 4.75 4.75
109 EMI-1480 Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO (2) 4.50 4.50
110 LOM-9347 Polisportiva Trezzano (1) 4.00 4.00

MAR-329 Co.Ge.Se. San Benedetto (1) 4.00 4.00
LAZ-94060 Panta Rei Sport (1) 2.00 (1) 2.00 4.00
SIC-156 Polisportiva Zenion - RG (2) 4.00 4.00

114 BAS-2307 CN Lucano Savigi - PZ (1) 3.50 3.50
115 UMB-20 Libertas R.N.Perugia (1) 3.00 3.00

LOM-23054 Lambro Nuoto (1) 3.00 3.00
FRI-1086 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone (1) 3.00 3.00
EMI-1439 Modena Nuoto (1) 3.00 3.00
LOM-91808 Vittoria Alata Nuoto (2) 3.00 3.00
CAM-36 Jolly Nuoto Cl. Benevento (1) 3.00 3.00

121 LAZ-13263 Funsport asd - Roma (2) 2.50 2.50
122 LIG-123 Andrea Doria (1) 2.00 2.00

LAZ-35126 Nantes Ostiensis (1) 2.00 2.00
LAZ-44285 Sport 2000 ssd - Roma (1) 2.00 2.00
ABR-193 Acquarius Popoli (1) 2.00 2.00
EMI-29700 Sweet Team Modena (1) 2.00 2.00

127 PUG-26091 Nuoto Giovinazzo (2) 1.50 1.50
128 ABR-7367 Pol. Verdeaqua - L'Aquila (1) 1.00 1.00

LOM-9401 Nord Padania Nuoto - Vare (1) 1.00 1.00
LAZ-837 Rari Nantes Aprilia (1) 1.00 1.00
ABR-17879 Mille Sport San Salvo (1) 1.00 1.00
SAR-49 Green Alghero (1) 1.00 1.00
SIC-20477 Poseidon Nuoto CT (1) 1.00 1.00
LOM-16727 Sogeis Swim Team (1) 1.00 1.00
LOM-9429 Nuoto Club Milano (1) 1.00 1.00
LOM-9395 Ostiglia Nuoto (1) 1.00 1.00
VEN-35063 Centro Sport Palladio (1) 1.00 1.00
ABR-967 Swamp Swimming (1) 1.00 1.00
TOS-34793 Azzurra Nuoto Prato (1) 1.00 1.00
CAM-38 Assonuoto Club Caserta (1) 1.00 1.00
SIC-185 Aquarius - Trapani (1) 1.00 1.00
CAM-33616 Rhyflel (1) 1.00 1.00

143 PUG-24217 Olimpica Salentina (1) 0.50 0.50
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